PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF April 12, 2024

DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION
FILED
155 WDA 2021 Trust Agreement of Castelli 11/22/2022 Granted 02/02/2023
837 EDA 2022 Smith v. O'Brien 01/19/2023 Granted 03/29/2023
2084 EDA 2020 Com. v. Cruz 02/15/2023 Granted 04/27/2023
2591 EDA 2021 Com. v. Peters 02/24/2023 Granted 05/04/2023
826 EDA 2021 Edwards v. Norfolk Southern Railway 03/21/2023 Granted 05/24/2023
2103 EDA 2021 Delaware Valley Landscape Stone v. RRQ, 03/30/2023 Granted 06/08/2023
LLC

831 EDA 2022 Lin v. Bernard 05/02/2023 Granted 07/11/2023
1113 WDA 2021 Com. v. Eakin 05/02/2023 Granted 07/11/2023
510 EDA 2022 Aita, M. v. NCB Mngmt 05/15/2023 Granted 07/21/2023
266 WDA 2022 Toth v. Toth 08/01/2023 Granted 10/16/2023
2555 EDA 2022 Com. v. Thomas 10/20/2023 Reconsideration Granted 02/28/2024
1977 EDA 2021 Coryell v. Morris 11/08/2023 Granted 01/09/2024
1489 MDA 2022 Com. v. Layer 11/08/2023 Granted 01/11/2024
1490 MDA 2022 Com. v. Hightower 11/08/2023 Granted 01/11/2024
1340 MDA 2022 Mutual Benefit Ins. v. Koser 12/04/2023 Granted 01/17/2024
1728 MDA 2022 Com. v. Hoopengarner 01/17/2024
912 EDA 2023 Com. v. Leonardi 01/31/2024 Denied 04/11/2024
887 EDA 2023 McCrossin v. Comcast Spectacor 02/06/2024
2956 EDA 2022 Com. v. Morales, J. 02/08/2024
627 MDA 2022 Com. v. Foster 02/08/2024
1162 WDA 2022 Com. v. Hereford 02/09/2024
402 WDA 2023 Com. v. Snowden 02/12/2024
621 WDA 2023 Chatham Park v. Fischl 02/12/2024
44 WDA 2023 Schmidt v. Schmidt 02/13/2024
2801 EDA 2022 Fremong v. Richardson 02/15/2024



62 EDA 2023
2429 EDA 2021
2396 EDA 2022
547 MDA 2023
2245 EDA 2022
2469 EDA 2022
2776 EDA 2022
867 EDA 2022
400 EDA 2023
734 EDA 2023
648 WDA 2023
1682 EDA 2022
515 EDA 2023
617 MDA 2023
1034 EDA 2023
849 EDA 2023
485 WDA 2023
1579 EDA 2023
2886 EDA 2022
1621 EDA 2023
1084 MDA 2022
525 EDA 2023
1158 MDA 2023
704 EDA 2022
3016 EDA 2022
1817 EDA 2023
939 MDA 2022
373 MDA 2023
503 MDA 223
1183 MDA 2023
729 EDA 2023
354 EDA 2023
1919 EDA 2022
586 MDA 2023
1210 EDA 2023

Com. v. Steadly

Com. v. Royal
Kovalev v. Rubinstein
Belogolovsky v. Gitter
Com. v. Prater

Com. v. Delvalle
Com. v. Shabazz
Com. v. Kamana
Com. v. Santiago
Com. v. Nellom
Com. v. Garcia
Com. v. Abdul-Ali
Com. v. Haley

Nottingham v. Miele
Com. v. Wang

Com. v. Page

Com. v. Lissmore
Castillo v. Guerra
Com. v. Vance, R.

Aloia, T. v. Diament Building Corp.

Smith v. Kannarkatt

Com. v. Floyd

Com. v. Dunbar

Com. v. Corbin

Lerner v. Fifteen Hundred Locust
Com. v. Cartalemi

Com. v. Wilkins
Com. v. Sutton
Com. v. Cook
Com. v. Shearer

Poteat v. Asteak

Com. v. Mclntyre
Com. v. Diaz

Com. v. Saez

In the Int. of: T.Z.W.T.

02/16/2024
02/20/2024
02/21/2024
02/21/2024
02/22/2024
02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/27/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
03/05/2024
03/06/2024
03/07/2024
03/07/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/11/2024
03/11/2024
03/13/2024
03/13/2024
03/14/2024
03/15/2024
03/15/2024
03/18/2024
03/19/2024
03/20/2024
03/20/2024
03/21/2024
03/25/2024
03/27/2024
04/01/2024
04/03/2024

Dismissed 04/08/2024

Reconsideration Granted 04/03/2024






